Our Meaningful Life

@ Reading Strategy Identifying the Main Idea and Supporting Details

@Writing Strategy Writing a Personal Narrative

& Lifestyle Philosophies

Spreading Goodness

@ Reading Strategy Identifying the Sequence of Events
@Writing Strategy Writing a Class Newspaper Article

& Universal Designs

Brain Insights

@ Reading Strategy Scanning for Specific Information
@ Writing Strategy Writing Advice

& Brain Teasers

10

30

34

54

58

78

Mysteries and Puzzles

@ Reading Strategy Annotating
@ Writing Strategy Writing a Detective Story

& Passwords and Security

Nature’s Balance

& Reading Strategy lIdentifying the Causes and Effects
@ Writing Strategy Writing about a Problem and Solution

& Environmental Campaigns

Al-Powered Futures in the Job Market

@ Reading Strategy Mind Mapping
@Writing Strategy Writing an Opinion

& Artificial Intelligence
Appendix
Answers and Scripts
New Words
Sources

82

102

106

126

130

150

156

168
174



