Contents





LESSON 1 Our Meaningful Life	10
© Reading Strategy Identifying the Main Idea and Supporting Details © Writing Strategy Writing a Personal Narrative	
Culture & Project Lifestyle Philosophies	30
LESSON 2 Spreading Coodness	o.(
© Reading Strategy Identifying the Sequence of Events	34
Writing Strategy Writing a Class Newspaper Article Culture & Project Universal Designs	54



LESSON 3	
Brain Insights	58
© Reading Strategy Scanning for Specific Information © Writing Strategy Writing Advice	
Culture & Project Brain Teasers	78













Answe New V Source



LESSON 4 Mysteries and Puzzles	82
C Reading Strategy Annotating C Writing Strategy Writing a Detective Story	
Culture & Project Passwords and Security	102
LESSON 5 Nature's Balance	106
© Reading Strategy Identifying the Causes and Effects © Writing Strategy Writing about a Problem and Solution	100
Culture & Project Environmental Campaigns	126
LESSON 6	
AI-Powered Futures in the Job Market	130
Reading Strategy Mind Mapping Writing Strategy Writing an Opinion	
Culture & Project Artificial Intelligence	150

156
168
174